UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025 1 of 11www.umw-ic.com
1.Description 2.Applications
Switching power supply, smart meter
Industrial control, measuring instruments
Office equipment, such as copiers
Such as household appliances, fans, etc
3.Features

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025
12.Ordering information
yww: Batch Code
Base QTY Delivery ModePackageOrder Code
UMW LTV-356T-A
UMW LTV-356T-B
UMW LTV-356T-C
UMW LTV-356T-D
SOP-4
SOP-4
SOP-4
SOP-4
3000
3000
3000
3000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW
356T
Xyww
www.umw-ic.com UMW LTV-356T
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version
of product documentation and verify the completeness and currency of the information before placing an order.
This document and any actions by UMW do not grant any intellectual property rights, whether express or implied,
by estoppel or otherwise. The product names and marks mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective